00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FROM _ UP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 |3718 850A 000 ASSY TRANSMISSION 1

2 |3718 2105 000 BOLT 4

3 3718 2106 000 PLATE 2

4 |3718 2108 000 RUBBER 2

5 |K710 0108 016]F BOLT 4 |M8>=16(7T)

6 | F301 0112 000|F NUT 10 |M12

7 _|A301 0112 003 NUT 10 [M12(3 )

8 3718 2104 000 RABBER 2

9 3718 2101 000 ROD 1

10 0350 0151 226 |PW WASHER 2 ]12><26><23

11 | A054 0112 065 BOLT 2 [M12>65>30(7T)

J152S 31 08/02/15



	MENU BACK: 


